


Public Spaces Consultation 2021

1.1.1 How long have you lived in the Parish?

Over 20 years
/43%

@ Over 20 years
® 10-20 years

® 35 years

® 6-9 years
1-2 years Under 1 year
3% 1-2 years

10-20 years
23% - Under 1year

4%
\.6-9 years
1%

3-5 years’
15%



Public Spaces Consultation 2021

1.1.2 Which of the following attracted you to the Parish or most makes you want
to stay here?

Peaceful/rural character
/38%

@ Peaceful/rural character
@ tba
@ Suitability of housing
@ Good sense of community
Good environment
Other entries

tba _ |
26%

Other entries
1%

Good environment

8%

Suitability of housing/
10% \Good sense of community

9%



Public Spaces Consultation 2021

1.1.3 Is your home?

Owner Occupied
95% |

___Rented Private
1% o
— Rented Association
4%

Data Response %
| Owner Occupied 195 95%
| Rented Association 8 4%

| Rented Private 3 1%



Public Spaces Consultation 2021

1.1.4 Do you expect to move within the next 10 years?

—_ Yes
10%

\Don't know

23%
Data Response %
I No 139 67%
| Don't know 48 23%

| Yes 20 10%
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1.1.5 Do you have an elderly, disabled, or dependent relative living with you or
might need to come and live with you?

75% \.

—_ Yes
10%

\Possibly in the future
16%

Data Response %
I No 153 75%
| Possibly in the future 32 16%

| Yes 20 10%
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1.1.6 Is any member of your family likely to leave home in the next 10 years?

— Don't know
8%

15%

Data Response %
I No 158 7%
| Yes 31 15%

| Don't know 16 8%
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1.1.7 Would that person ideally like to stay in the Parish?

Don't know
/41%

Yes -~
33%

Data Response %
| Don't know 42 41%
| Yes 34 33%

I No 26 25%
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1.1.8 How would you like to see the Parish develop in the future?

As a good place to bring up a family
/33%

As a good place to work and live __

32%
Assomewhere which provides a go
3%

Asa service centre for a wider groug
3%

\As a good place to retire
29%
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1.1.9 Should new developments have good energy performance i.e. using a low
amount of energy with low emissions?

Yes
96% ——

Don't know
T a%

Data Response %
| Yes 196 96%
| Don't know 8 4%

I No 0 0%
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1.1.9 Should new Developments be designed to include landscaping and
storage for rainwater, to reduce mains water demand and surface flooding? ?

Yes
95%

__No

0%
— Don't know
5%

Data Response %
| Yes 193 95%
| Don't know 10 5%

| No 1 0%
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2.1.1 Do you have relatives at rest in St John the Baptist Church Cemetery?

~ Yes
1%

Data Response %

I No 182 89%

| Yes 23 1%
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2.1.2 Would you support the Parish Council in managing the old and new
Cemetery?

- No
10%

Data Response %

| Yes 177 90%

I No 20 10%
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2.1.3 Would you reserve a family plot in the new Cemetery?

Data Response %

I No 156 79%

| Yes 41 21%
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2.1.4 Would you reserve a plot for yourself?

No
64%\

___Don’t know
0%

. Don't know
17%

19%
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2.1.5 Would you support re-wilding areas within the Cemetery?

~_No
13%

\Don't know
15%

Data Response
| Yes 145
| Don't know 31

I No 27

%

71%

15%

13%
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2.1.6 Would you support a manicured Cemetery?

Yes
/43%

Don't know _~
29%

Data Response %
| Yes 87 43%
| Don't know 60 29%

I No 57 28%
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2.1.7 Would you support a memorial section (for ashes)?

Yes N
98%
No
2%

Data Response %

| Yes 197 98%

I No 5 2%
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2.1.8 Would you support a new access (Ipplepen Rd), hard-standing and a porch
at the entrance to the new Cemetery?

® Yes ® No
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2.1.9 Would you support planting a small tree instead of a resin, stone or marble
headstone?

Data Response %

| Yes 144 72%

I No 55 28%
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3.1.1 Would you support a cycle path from Marldon to Compton?

Data Response %

| Yes 168 84%

I No 33 16%
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3.1.2 How do you take your children to school or the pre-school?

Walk
82% ™\

\\ Transport
18%

Data Response

| Walk 49

| Transport 11

82%

18%
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3.1.3 Do we need youth and adult outdoor sport facilities?

Data Response %

| Yes 154 80%

I No 38 20%
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3.1.4 Do we need to provide an additional Community Hub?

Yes
/39%

No
31%

\ Don't know
31%

Data Response %
| Yes 77 39%
I No 61 31%

| Don't know 61 31%
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3.1.5 If your answer is yes to 3.1.4, would you like to see a community cafe in the

hub?

Yes

~. No
13%

\Don't know
20%

Data Response
| Yes 82
| Don't know 25

I No 16

67%

20%

13%
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3.1.6 Would you support an additional Allotment area?

— No
9%

\Don't know
23%
Data Response %
| Yes 136 68%
| Don't know 46 23%

I No 19 9%
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3.1.7 Do you visit any of the following?

Torfield 29%

® Broomhill Meadow
Torfield

m Jubilee Meadow

m Torfield Playpark
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3.1.8 Do you take your dog to these areas - (please tick)

Torfield, 28%

B Broomhill Meadow
Torfield

W Jubilee Meadow
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3.1.9 How often do you visit each of these places?

Do you visit.....
DAILY.

B Broomhill Meadow
I Torfield

Torfield Playpark
B Jubilee Meadow

Do you visit.....
MONTHLY.

H Broomhill Meadow
© Torfield

Torfield Playpark
B Jubilee Meadow

Do you visit.....
WEEKLY.

B Broomhill Meadow
© Torfield

Torfield Playpark
B Jubilee Meadow

Do you visit.....
Hardly Ever.

H Broomhill Meadow
= Torfield

Torfield Playpark
B Jubilee Meadow
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3.2.1a Would you like the basketball area extended to full size?

No
58%\

42%

Data Response %

I No 106 58%

| Yes 77 42%
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3.2.1b Would you like the basketball area to be marked out as a Netball court as
well?

Data Response %

| Yes 148 80%

I No 37 20%
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3.2.c Would you like to see a 5-A-Side football pitch marked out for Walking
Football and training for Jnr. Football?

Data Response %

| Yes 149 76%

I No 47 24%
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3.2.3d Would you like to see a Short Tennis (grass) Court marked out with
retractable posts for nets?

36%

Data Response %

| Yes 121 64%

I No 67 36%
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3.2.3e Would you like to see Outside Gym Equipment erected in Torfield?

Yes
61%\

\No
39%

Data Response %

| Yes 120 61%

I No 77 39%
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3.2.3f Would you like to see sports areas fenced off?

37%

Data Response %

| Yes 17 63%

I No 70 37%
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3.2.3g Out of options 2.3a to 2.3e, please tick your preferred choice.

3.2.3 e
27% ™

3.2.3. f
1%
3.2.3a
5%

13%
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3.2.3h Would you like to see disabled access to Torfield (the main field)
improved?

Yes __
100%

Data Response %

| Yes 4 100%

I No 0 0%
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3.3a Would you like to see a Community Orchard in Broomhill Meadow?

Data Response %

| Yes 163 82%

I No 36 18%
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3.3b Would you like to see an avenue of Plane Trees running down the dual
carriageway side of Broomhill?

Data Response %

| Yes 140 72%

| No 55 28%
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3.3¢c Would you like to see an all weather natural track around Broomhill
Meadow for runners, walkers and dog walkers?

Data Response %

| Yes 143 72%

I No 55 28%
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3.3d Would you like to see outdoor gym equipment behind the hedge
separating the two sections of Broomhill Meadow?

No
60%\

\Yes
40%

Data Response %

I No 120 60%

| Yes 79 40%
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3.3e Would you like to see a picnic area within a wild flower meadow in
Broomhill Meadow?

Data Response %

| Yes 157 7%

I No 46 23%
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3.3f Would you like dogs to be kept on a leash in Broomhill Meadow?

No
57%\

43%

Data Response %

| No 15 57%

| Yes 87 43%
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3.3g Would you like to see a bespoke area for dogs off the lead in Broomhill
Meadow?

No
54%\

46%

Data Response %

I No 107 54%

| Yes 90 46%
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3.3h If you have any other suggestions please write them here

64 Responses- 145 Empty

Data Responses
No more Developments on green field sites 1
anything to enhance wildlife, trees. Keep sports in Torfield. 1
another bench, more plants 1
too many dogs and their mess 1
residents only, parking an issue 1
Only wildflowers 1
Keep as is for wildlife 1
Broombhill just torbay dog walkers, parking a problem 1
outdoor shelter/bbg, dog agility 1
Torfield for sports, Broomhill for dogs 1
Broombhill underused except by dog walkers 1
restrict Broomhill to residents 1
some dogs need to be kept on alead 1
do not ostrasize dog owners 1

Broomhill free and enclosed for dogs 1
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3.4a Would you like Jubilee Meadow to be kept exactly as it is now?

Data Response %

| Yes 147 7%

I No 45 23%
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3.4b Would you like to see Jubilee Meadow as a Dog Free Zone?

Data Response %

I No 152 77%

| Yes 46 23%
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3.4c Would you like to see dogs restricted to certain times of the year?

Data Response %

I No 143 76%

| Yes 46 24%
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3.4d Would you like to see more seating in Jubilee Meadow?

Data Response %

| Yes 152 78%

I No 43 22%
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3.5e Would you like to see other forms of sport on Jubilee Meadow?

No
51%|

49%

Data Response %

I No 94 51%

| Yes 91 49%
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3.5f If you have any other suggestions please write them here

Data Responses
Nature area tree planting, wildflowers etc. 1
3 sheds need replacing 1
Like to see more events on the meadow 1
lack of disabled parking in all areas 1
used to be 5-a-side here 1
respect cricket patch, keep dogs under control 1
Limit events in Jubilee Meadow 1
fencing off cricket square unfair 1
maintain green spaces 1
Cricket 4 summer/football 4 winter 1
Playpark dangerous, query parking 1
dogs important socially 1
dogs to be kept on leads and owners pick up 1
Re-establish cricket net croquet lawn 1

a cafe with toilets 1



Public Spaces Consultation - 2021 Youth Entries

What things would make Marldon an even better place to live?.

Data Responses
Football pitch 2
Plant more trees and colourful flowers around meadow 1
Development of youth places 1
public transport, swimming pool 1
more public transport to more locations, billards table in village hall. Practice pitch and putt 1
better bus route 1
A few more activities for us youngsters 1
More crossings for children 1
Improved road safety at school times 1
Skate ramp 1

Better outdoor sport facilities 1



Public Spaces Consultation 2021 - Youth Entries

What facilities would you like to see available in Marldon for young people (not
forgetting that some of these will be used by the adults as well)? Choose up to
five options:

93 Responses- 179 Empty

Football facilities
|15%

Youth shelter

15% Outdoor gym

7%

Skate ramp __
12%

10 28

Netball incorporated into basketball court Other entries
1% 30%



Thank You!

MARLDON PARISH COUNCIL 2021




